3/43
Ethernet integrated
The 10/100 MBit Ethernet inter-
face of the XC200 offers the
perfect link to IT communication.
Whether you need rapid access
to programs, high-speed data
exchange between PLC, WEB

Description Type
Article no.
Price
See Price
List
Std. pack
XC100/XC200
• Controller with digital inputs/outputs, locally and remotely expandable
• CANopen interface, 24V power supply
• Locally expandable by up to 15 XI/OC modules
• The following accessory equipment is required: terminal clamps, module rack, battery
XC100
Controller with 8 digital inputs (4 interrupt inputs), 6 digital outputs; RS232 interface for programming
and communication, CANopen interface; slot for memory card, optional expansion with text display,
RUN/STOP switch and LED indicators
– 64 kByte user memory XC-CPU101-C64K-8DI-6DO
262152
1  off
– 128 kByte user memory XC-CPU101-C128K-8DI-6DO
262146
– 256 kByte user memory XC-CPU101-C256K-8DI-6DO
274399
Operation with display XV-101-... 64 kByte user memory XC-CPU101-C64K-8DI-6DO-XV
262247
128 kByte user memory XC-CPU101-C128K-8DI-6DO-XV
262150
256 kByte user memory XC-CPU101-C256K-8DI-6DO-XV
279280
XC200
Controller with 8 digital inputs (2 counters, 2 interrupt inputs, 1 incremental input) and
6 digital outputs; Ethernet and RS232 interface for programming and communication; CANopen
interface; slot for memory card; optional expansion with text display;
RUN/STOP switch and LED indicators
– 256 kByte user memory XC-CPU201-EC256K-8DI-6DO
262155
1  off
– 512 kByte user memory XC-CPU201-EC512K-8DI-6DO
262157
Operation with display XV-101-... 256 kByte user memory
Integrated web-server
XC-CPU201-EC256K-8DI-6DO-XV